Blessed Sacrament School



1321 4 Ave Wainwright, AB T9W 2R7 Phone: 780-842-3808

Website: bss.ecacs.ca

School Fee Schedule

For the 2025/2026 School Year

Approved: May 22, 2025

	Student Fee 2025-2026 School
Fee Name / Description	Year
Activity Fee	Teal
Biology 20/30 Curriculum Field Trip Sr.	\$30.00
Birch Bay (Optional)	\$200.00
Bus Curricular/Field Trips	\$10.00
ECS Curricular Field Trip	\$65.00
Grade 1 Curricular Field Trip	\$40.00
Grade 2 Curricular Field Trip	\$40.00
Grade 3 Curricular Field Trip	\$40.00
Grade 4 Curricular Field Trip	\$40.00
Grade 5 Curricular Field Trip	\$40.00
Grade 6 Curricular Field Trip	\$40.00
In-Town Curricular Activity Fee	\$20.00
Physics 30 Curricular Field Trip	\$60.00
Grade 5/6 Ski Trip-Students	\$80.00
Grade 5/6 Ski trip-Chaparones	\$40.00
Ski Trip Jr. High	\$100.00
Ski Trip Jr. High Chaparones	\$30.00
Ski Trip Sr. High	\$465.00
Ski Trip Sr. High Chaparones	\$60.00
Fees for Optional Courses	
Aesthetics/Cosmetology	\$15.00
Art	\$15.00
Athletic Pursuits	\$15.00
Badminton	\$25.00
Band/Music/Guitar/Bells/Choir	\$15.00
Carpentry/Woods Jr High	\$50.00
Carpentry/Woods Sr. High	\$100.00
CPR-First Aid with AED (Cost is up to \$55.00 - 2 day course)	\$60.00
Cross County (up to \$50.00)	\$50.00
Curling Jr	\$50.00
Curling Sr	\$150.00
Do It Yourself (DIY)	\$15.00
Fitness	\$50.00
Food Studies High School	\$75.00
Food Studies Junior High	\$50.00
Golf Jr - 317 Direct Pay Golf Club	\$35.00
Golf Sr - 318 Direct Pay	\$50.00
Hockey	\$500.00
Leadership	\$100.00

Mechanics Sr. High Option \$25. Outdoor Education Junior High \$50. Outdoor Education Boating Course \$50.00 \$50. Physical Education 7-9 \$40. Physical Education 10 \$50. Physical Education 20 \$50. Physical Education 30 (Up to \$70.00) \$70. Robotics Option Class \$15. Sewing \$15. Students Union \$5. Swimming - 104 (Gr.1-6) \$20. Swimming - 104 ECS \$12. Track & Field \$50. Extra-Curricular Fees \$225. Basketball Boys Ir High \$225. Basketball Girls Jr High \$225. Basketball Girls Jr High \$300. Volleyball Boys Sr High \$300. Volleyball Girls Jr High \$300. Volleyball Girls Sr High \$300.
Outdoor Education Boating Course \$50.00 Physical Education 7-9 \$40. Physical Education 10 \$50. Physical Education 20 \$50. Physical Education 30 (Up to \$70.00) \$70. Robotics Option Class \$15. Sewing \$15. Students Union \$5. Swimming - 104 (Gr.1-6) \$20. Swimming - 104 ECS \$12. Track & Field \$50. Extra-Curricular Fees Basketball Boys Jr High \$225. Basketball Boys Sr. High \$225. Basketball Girls Jr High \$225. Volleyball Boys Jr High \$300. Volleyball Girls Ir High \$300. Volleyball Girls Fr High
Physical Education 7-9 \$40. Physical Education 10 \$50. Physical Education 20 \$50. Physical Education 30 (Up to \$70.00) \$70. Robotics Option Class \$15. Sewing \$15. Students Union \$5. Swimming - 104 (Gr.1-6) \$20. Swimming - 104 ECS \$12. Track & Field \$50. Extra-Curricular Fees \$25. Basketball Boys Jr High \$225. Basketball Girls Jr High \$225. Basketball Girls Sr High \$225. Volleyball Boys Jr High \$300. Volleyball Girls Jr High \$300. Volleyball Girls Jr High \$300. Volleyball Girls Sr High \$300. <t< td=""></t<>
Physical Education 10 \$50. Physical Education 20 \$50. Physical Education 30 (Up to \$70.00) \$70. Robotics Option Class \$15. Sewing \$15. Students Union \$5. Swimming - 104 (Gr.1-6) \$20. Swimming - 104 ECS \$12. Track & Field \$50. Extra-Curricular Fees \$50. Basketball Boys Jr High \$225. Basketball Girls Sr High \$225. Basketball Girls Sr High \$225. Volleyball Boys Jr High \$300. Volleyball Girls Jr High \$300. Volleyball Girls Sr High \$300.
Physical Education 20 \$50. Physical Education 30 (Up to \$70.00) \$70. Robotics Option Class \$15. Sewing \$15. Students Union \$5. Swimming - 104 (Gr.1-6) \$20. Swimming - 104 ECS \$12. Track & Field \$50. Extra-Curricular Fees \$88. Basketball Boys Jr High \$225. Basketball Girls Jr High \$225. Basketball Girls Jr High \$225. Volleyball Boys Sr, High \$300. Volleyball Boys Sr, High \$300. Volleyball Girls Jr High \$300. Volleyball Girls Jr High \$300. Volleyball Girls Sr High \$300.
Physical Education 30 (Up to \$70.00) \$70. Robotics Option Class \$15. Sewing \$15. Students Union \$5. Swimming - 104 (Gr.1-6) \$20. Swimming - 104 ECS \$12. Track & Field \$50. Extra-Curricular Fees \$225. Basketball Boys Jr High \$225. Basketball Girls Jr High \$225. Basketball Girls Sr High \$300. Volleyball Boys Jr High \$300. Volleyball Girls Jr High \$300. Volleyball Girls Sr High \$300. Volleyball Girls Sr High \$300. Non-Curricular Goods & Services \$10. Agendas (Gr K-6) \$10. ECS Pouch \$20. Graduation Fee \$15. Preschool \$10. Pres-School Little Steps Registration Fee \$30.
Robotics Option Class \$15.5 Sewing \$15.5 Students Union \$5.5 Swimming - 104 (Gr.1-6) \$20.5 Swimming - 104 ECS \$12.5 Track & Field \$50.5 Extra-Curricular Fees Basketball Boys Jr High \$225.5 Basketball Boys Sr. High \$225.5 Basketball Girls Jr High \$225.5 Basketball Girls Sr High \$225.5 Volleyball Boys Jr High \$300.5 Volleyball Boys Sr. High \$300.5 Volleyball Girls Jr High \$300.5 Volleyball Girls Jr High \$300.5 Volleyball Girls Sr High \$300.5 V
Sewing \$15. Students Union \$5. Swimming - 104 (Gr.1-6) \$20. Swimming - 104 ECS \$12. Track & Field \$50. Extra-Curricular Fees \$50. Basketball Boys Jr High \$225. Basketball Girls Jr High \$225. Basketball Girls Sr High \$225. Volleyball Boys Jr High \$300. Volleyball Girls Jr High \$300. Volleyball Girls Jr High \$300. Volleyball Girls Sr High \$300. Preschool \$10. Pre-School Little Steps Registration Fee \$30.
Students Union \$5.5 Swimming - 104 (Gr.1-6) \$20.0 Swimming - 104 ECS \$12.0 Track & Field \$50.0 Extra-Curricular Fees \$50.0 Basketball Boys Jr High \$225.1 Basketball Boys Sr. High \$225.1 Basketball Girls Jr High \$225.1 Volleyball Boys Jr High \$300.1 Volleyball Boys Sr High \$300.1 Volleyball Girls Jr High \$300.1 Volleyball Girls Sr High \$300.1 Non-Curricular Goods & Services \$10.0 Agendas (Gr K-6) \$10.0 ECS Pouch \$20.0 Graduation Fee \$150.0 Preschool \$20.0 Preschool Little Steps Registration Fee \$30.0
Swimming - 104 (Gr.1-6) \$20. Swimming - 104 ECS \$12. Track & Field \$50. Extra-Curricular Fees \$250. Basketball Boys Jr High \$225. Basketball Girls Jr High \$225. Basketball Girls Sr High \$225. Volleyball Boys Jr High \$300. Volleyball Boys Sr High \$300. Volleyball Girls Jr High \$300. Volleyball Girls Sr High \$300. Non-Curricular Goods & Services \$10. Agendas (Gr K-6) \$10. ECS Pouch \$20. Graduation Fee \$150. Preschool \$30. Pre-School Little Steps Registration Fee \$30.
Swimming - 104 ECS \$12. Track & Field \$50. Extra-Curricular Fees \$225. Basketball Boys Jr High \$225. Basketball Girls Jr High \$225. Basketball Girls Sr High \$225. Volleyball Boys Jr High \$300. Volleyball Girls Jr High \$300. Volleyball Girls Jr High \$300. Volleyball Girls Sr High \$300. Non-Curricular Goods & Services \$10. Agendas (Gr K-6) \$10. ECS Pouch \$20. Graduation Fee \$150. Preschool \$20. Pre-School Little Steps Registration Fee \$30.
Track & Field \$50.1 Extra-Curricular Fees Basketball Boys Jr High \$225.1 Basketball Girls Jr High \$225.1 Basketball Girls Jr High \$225.1 Basketball Girls Sr High \$225.1 Volleyball Boys Jr High \$225.1 Volleyball Boys Jr High \$300.1 Volleyball Girls Jr High \$300.1 Volleyball Girls Jr High \$300.1 Volleyball Girls Sr High \$300.1 Non-Curricular Goods & Services Agendas (Gr K-6) \$10.1 ECS Pouch \$20.1 Graduation Fee \$150.1 Preschool Pre-School Little Steps Registration Fee \$30.1
Extra-Curricular Fees Basketball Boys Jr High \$225.0 Basketball Boys Sr. High \$225.0 Basketball Girls Jr High \$225.0 Basketball Girls Sr High \$225.0 Basketball Girls Sr High \$225.0 Volleyball Boys Jr High \$300.0 Volleyball Boys Sr High \$300.0 Volleyball Girls Jr High \$300.0 Volleyball Girls Jr High \$300.0 Volleyball Girls Sr High \$300.0 Non-Curricular Goods & Services Agendas (Gr K-6) \$10.0 ECS Pouch \$20.0 Graduation Fee \$150.0 Preschool Pre-School Little Steps Registration Fee \$30.0
Basketball Boys Jr High \$225.0 Basketball Girls Jr High \$225.0 Basketball Girls Jr High \$225.0 Basketball Girls Sr High \$225.0 Volleyball Boys Jr High \$225.0 Volleyball Boys Jr High \$300.0 Volleyball Girls Jr High \$300.0 Volleyball Girls Jr High \$300.0 Volleyball Girls Sr High \$300.0 Non-Curricular Goods & Services Agendas (Gr K-6) \$10.0 ECS Pouch \$20.0 Graduation Fee \$150.0 Preschool Pre-School Little Steps Registration Fee \$30.0
Basketball Boys Sr. High \$225.1 Basketball Girls Jr High \$225.1 Basketball Girls Sr High \$225.1 Volleyball Boys Jr High \$300.1 Volleyball Boys Sr High \$300.1 Volleyball Girls Jr High \$300.1 Volleyball Girls Jr High \$300.1 Volleyball Girls Sr High \$300.1 Non-Curricular Goods & Services Agendas (Gr K-6) \$10.1 ECS Pouch \$20.1 Graduation Fee \$150.1 Preschool Pre-School Little Steps Registration Fee \$30.1
Basketball Girls Jr High Basketball Girls Sr High Volleyball Boys Jr High Volleyball Boys Sr High Volleyball Girls Jr High Volleyball Girls Jr High Volleyball Girls Sr High Volleyball Girls Sr High Saoo. Non-Curricular Goods & Services Agendas (Gr K-6) ECS Pouch Graduation Fee \$10. Preschool Pre-School Little Steps Registration Fee \$30.
Basketball Girls Sr High Volleyball Boys Jr High Volleyball Boys Sr High Volleyball Girls Jr High Volleyball Girls Jr High Volleyball Girls Sr High Volleyball Girls Sr High Non-Curricular Goods & Services Agendas (Gr K-6) ECS Pouch Graduation Fee Preschool Pre-School Little Steps Registration Fee \$30.
Volleyball Boys Jr High \$300.0 Volleyball Boys Sr High \$300.0 Volleyball Girls Jr High \$300.0 Volleyball Girls Sr High \$300.0 Non-Curricular Goods & Services Agendas (Gr K-6) \$10.0 ECS Pouch \$20.0 Graduation Fee \$150.0 Preschool Pre-School Little Steps Registration Fee \$30.0
Volleyball Boys Sr High\$300.0Volleyball Girls Jr High\$300.0Volleyball Girls Sr High\$300.0Non-Curricular Goods & Services\$10.0Agendas (Gr K-6)\$10.0ECS Pouch\$20.0Graduation Fee\$150.0Preschool\$30.0Pre-School Little Steps Registration Fee\$30.0
Volleyball Girls Jr High Volleyball Girls Sr High Saoo. Non-Curricular Goods & Services Agendas (Gr K-6) ECS Pouch Graduation Fee \$10.0 \$20.0 \$150.0 Preschool Pre-School Little Steps Registration Fee \$30.0
Volleyball Girls Sr High \$300. Non-Curricular Goods & Services Agendas (Gr K-6) \$10. ECS Pouch \$20. Graduation Fee \$150. Preschool Pre-School Little Steps Registration Fee \$30.
Non-Curricular Goods & Services Agendas (Gr K-6) \$10.0 ECS Pouch \$20.0 Graduation Fee \$150.0 Preschool Pre-School Little Steps Registration Fee \$30.0
Agendas (Gr K-6) \$10. ECS Pouch \$20. Graduation Fee \$150. Preschool Pre-School Little Steps Registration Fee \$30.
ECS Pouch \$20.0 Graduation Fee \$150.0 Preschool Pre-School Little Steps Registration Fee \$30.0
Graduation Fee \$150. Preschool Pre-School Little Steps Registration Fee \$30.
Preschool Pre-School Little Steps Registration Fee \$30.
Pre-School Little Steps Registration Fee \$30.
D C
Pre-School Little Steps Program 3 Yr Old Program \$78.00/month (Before
subsidy) \$780.
Pre-School Little Steps Program 4 Yr Old Program \$120/month (Before
Subsidy) \$1,200.
Sales or Rentals of Other Supplies or Services
Recorders \$10.
Yearbook (optional) \$40.
Transportation Fees
Transportation BSS ECS \$150.
Transportation BSS Family \$570.
Transportation 555 raining 5570.

	2025/2026
Division Fees	Fee Amount
Technology User Fees	
Technology Fee (ECS)	\$12.50
Technology Fee (Gr 1-12)	\$25.00